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Phone Directory 
Name Email Subject Taught Phone # 

Adams, Priscilla Priscilla.adams@darlington.k12.sc.us  Media Specialist 843-398-2776 

Balazs, Patti Patricia.balazs@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science 843-398-2780 

Barr, Philip Philip.barr@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science 843-398-2786 

Bastean, Joshua Joshua.bastean@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2814 

Bishop, Wanda Wanda.bishop@darlington.k12.sc.us  Comp. Apps. 1 843-398-2831 

Boyd, Larry-COL Larry.Boyd@darlington.k12.sc.us  JROTC 843-398-2838 

Brown, Dona Jo DonaJo.brown@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science-Dept Head 843-398-2749 

Brown, Jason Jason.brown@darlington.k12.sc.us  Career Specialist 843-398-2842 

Bunn, Tanya Tanya.bunn@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2819 

Byrd, Lynn Virginia.byrd@darlington.k12.sc.us  TMD 843-398-2850 

Causey, Ellen Edith.Causey@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2783 

Cooper, Jennifer Jennifer.cooper@darlington.k12.sc.us Math 843-398-2868 

Coté, Lindsey Lindsey.Cote@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2810 

Cox, Monica Monica.cox@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2795 

Cox, Penny Penny.cox@darlington.k12.sc.us  EMD 843-398-2768 

Damon, Regina Regina.damon@darlington.k12.sc.us  Occuprep 843-398-2799 

Dana, Paula Paula.dana@darlington.k12.sc.us  Comp. Apps. 1 843-398-2872 

Davis-Stroman, Zakiyyah Zakiyyah.davis@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science 843-398-2782 

Davis-Washington, Sheila Sheila.Davis@darlington.k12.sc.us Guidance Counselor 843-398-2731 

DeStefano, Jessica Jessica.DeStefano@darlington.k12.sc.us  Acad. Coach 843-398-2839 

Dolce, Gregory Gregory.Dolce@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2834 

Dolce, Janine Janine.Dolce@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science 843-398-2788 

Dubose, William William.dubose@darlington.k12.sc.us Apex-Online 843-398-2845 

Dyar, Heather Heather.dyar@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2818 

Ellis, Lauren  Lauren.elberson@darlington.k12.sc.us Science 843-398-2812 

Emery, Amber Amber.emery@darlington.k12.sc.us  TMD 843-398-2833 

Fields, Frances Frances.fields@darlington.k12.sc.us  Student Advocate/ 7th weight room 843-398-2723 
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Flowers, Martha Martha.flowers@darlington.k12.sc.us Academic Coach 
 
843-398-2836 

Frick, Pam Pamela.frick@darlington.k12.sc.us  PE 843-398-2747 

Fullard, Dean Dean.fullard@darlington.k12.sc.us  Family Consumer 843-398-2821 

Gavins, Tempestt Tempestt.gavins@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2801 

Gomez, Ezequiel EzequielDario.gomezU@darlington.k12.sc.us  Spanish 843-398-2794 

Goodson, Blair Sarah.Goodson@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2784 

Goodwin, Stanley Stanley.goodwin@darlington.k12.sc.us CT-Math-Dept Chair 843-398-2759 

Greene, Nichole Ann.greene@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2757 

Ham, Melissa Melissa.Ham@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2769 

Harrison, Ashia Ashia.harrison@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2797 

Heibronn, Anthony Anthony.Heibronn@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2754 

Hopwood, Kim Kimberly.hymanhopwood@darlington.k12.sc.us  HH-Acad. Coach 843-398-5145 

Howle, Ken Kenneth.howle@darlington.k12.sc.us  P.E. 843-398-2817 

Huggins, Chanda Chanda.huggins@darlington.k12k.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2761 

Hughes, Rhett Rhett.hughes@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2764 

Jacobs, Glennie Glennie.jacobs@darlington.k12.sc.us  Guidance Counselor 843-398-2729 

Jaskiewicz,   Jacqueline Jacqueline.jaskiewic@darlington.k12.sc.us  Spanish 843-398-2807 

Johnson, Brandon Brandon.Johnson@darlington.k12.sc.us  Band- 47330296 843-398-2741 

Johnson, Kristen Kristen.johnson@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2737 

Jones, John John.jones@darlington.k12.sc.us  Weight Room-Head FB Coach 843-398-2809 

Ketter, Shemeki Shemeki.Ketter@darlington.k12.sc.us APEX 843-398-2813 

Kimrey, Mindy Mindy.kimrey@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2789 

Langley-Dubose,   Terri terri.langley@darlington.k12.sc.us  Occ. Prep-Co 843-398-2837 

Langston, Anita Anita.langston@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2851 

Longo, Vickie Vickie.longo@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2811 

Lucas, Karissa Karissa.lucas@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science 843-398-2785 

MacNeil, Carol Ann Carol.MacNeil@darlington.k12.sc.us  Spanish 843-398-2766 

McDaniel, Tangel Tangel.mcdaniel@darlington.k12.sc.us Academic Coach 843-398-2863 
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McMichael, Stephanie Stephanie.McMichael@darlington.k12.sc.us  Junior Seminars 843-398-2815 

Napert, Kris Kristofer.napert@darlington.k12.sc.us Social Studies 843-398-2835 

O’Neal, Brian Michael.oneal@darlington.k12.sc.us  Science   843-398-2804 

Paul, Renia Vivan.paul@darlington.k12.sc.us  Math 843-398-2841 

Pearce, Megan Meganellen.pearce@darlington.k12.sc.us  Academic Coach 843-398-2765 

Simon, Reginel Reginald.Simon@darlington.k12.sc.us Science 843-398-2829 

Smith, Simona-SFC Simona.Smith@darlington.k12.sc.us  JROTC 843-398-2816 

Smith, Yvonne Yvonne.smith@darlington.k12.sc.us  Academic Coach 843-398-2760 

Stone, Ginger Ginger.stone@darlington.k12.sc.us  CT-ELA- Dept Chair 843-398-2781 

Thomas, Samia Samia.thomas@darlington.k12.sc.us  Counselor 843-398-2735 

Toney, Laura  Laura.Toney@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2871 

Wallace, Debra Debra.wallace@darlington.k12.sc.us  Coordinator 843-398-2796 

Ward, Michelle Michelle.ward@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2763 

Weigand, Julie Julie.Weigand@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies & Key Club 843-398-2808 

Weiland, Sally Sally.weiland@darlington.k12.sc.us  French 843-398-2770 

Wells, Corey Corey.Wells@darlington.k12.sc.us  Chorus 843-398-2869 

Wideman, Rich Richard.wideman@darlington.k12.sc.us  Social Studies 843-398-2756 

Williams, Leroy-SFC Leroy.williams@darlington.k12.sc.us  JROTC 843-398-2854 

Williams, Mary Mary.wiliams@darlington.k12.sc.us  Art 843-398-2753 

Williams, Shannel Shannel.williams@darlington.k12.sc.us Math 843-398-2755 

Williamson, Kendre Kendre.Williamson@darlington.k12.sc.us  English 843-398-2784 

Wingate, Cadmar Cadmar.wingate@darlington.k12.sc.us Auto Tech 843-398-2862 

Wingate, Noreen Noreen.wingate@darlington.k12.sc.us  JAG-  843-398-2802 

Yarborough, Britton Britton.yarborough@darlington.k12.sc.us  Counselor 843-398-2824 
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Tutoring Schedule 

Name Tutoring Schedule 

  Mon.  Tue. Wed. Thurs. Fri.   

Balazs, Patti 3:15-4:00   3:15-4:00 3:15-4:00     

Barr, Philip     3:15-4:00       

Bastean, Joshua     3:15-4:00       

Bishop, Wanda 3:15-4:15           

Brown, Dona Jo     3:15-4:00 3:15-4:00     

Bunn, Tanya     3:15-3:45       

Causey, Ellen 3:15-4:00           

Cooper, Jennifer     3:15-4:30 3:15-4:30     

Coté, Lindsey 3:15-4:00           

Cox, Monica     3:15-4:15       

Dana, Paula 3:30-4:15           

Davis-Stroman, Zakiyyah 3:15-4:00           

Dolce, Gregory     3:15-4:00       

Dolce, Janine     3:15-4:15       

Dyar, Heather     3:15-4:00       

Ellis, Lauren     3:15-4:00       

Fullard, Dean 3:15-4:00           

Gavins, Tempestt       3:15-4:15     

Gomez, Ezequiel     3:15-4:15       

Goodson, Blair 3:15-4:00           

Goodwin, Stanley     3:15-4:00       

Greene, Nichole 3:15-4:00           

Ham, Melissa       3:15-4:00     

Harrison, Ashia       3:15-4:15     

Heibronn, Anthony 7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM   



Huggins, Chanda 3:15-3:45           

Hughes, Rhett 3:15-4:00   3:15-4:00       

Jaskiewicz,   Jacqueline By Appt.   By Appt. By Appt.  3:15-4:00   

Johnson, Brandon By Appt.           

Johnson, Kristen     3:30-4:30       

Kimrey, Mindy     3:30-4:30       

Langston, Anita       3:15-4:00     

Longo, Vickie     3:15-4:15       

Lucas, Karissa     3:15-4:00       

MacNeil, Carol Ann     3:11-4:30 3:11-4:30     

Napert, Kris 3:15-4:00   7:00-7:50       

O’Neal, Brian     3:15-4:00       

Paul, Renia 3:15-4:00           

Simon, Reginel     3:15-4:00 3:15-4:00     

Stone, Ginger 3:30-4:30   3:30-4:30       

Toney, Laura  3:15-3:45           

Wallace, Debra     3:30-4:30       

Ward, Michelle     3:15-4:15       

Weigand, Julie 3:15-5:00           

Weiland, Sally 3:11-4:00   3:11-4:00 3:11-4:00     

Wells, Corey By Appt.   3:11-4:00       

Wideman, Rich   7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM 7:15-7:50 AM   

Williams, Mary 3:11-4:00           

Williams, Shannel     3:15-4:00       

Williamson, Kendre     3:11-4:00       

              

 
 


